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Docket Id

FAA-2007-29305

FAA-2007-0258

FAA-2007-0292

FAA-2007-0049

FAA-2007-0049

FAA-2007-29291

FAA-2007-29335

FAA-2007-29335

FAA-1997-3042

FAA-2001-9128

FAA-2001-9128

FAA-2006-26238

FAA-2006-26238

FAA-2007-29333

FAA-2007-29333

FAA-2007-27917

FAA-2007-27917

FAA-2007-29291

Document Id

FAA-2007-29305-0035

FAA-2007-0258-0001

FAA-2007-0292-0001

FAA-2007-0049-0003.1

FAA-2007-0049-0003

FAA-2007-29291-0023

FAA-2007-29335-0005

FAA-2007-29335-0005.1

FAA-1997-3042-0346

FAA-2001-9128-0015

FAA-2001-9128-0015.1

FAA-2006-26238-0003

FAA-2006-26238-0003.1

FAA-2007-29333-0009.1

FAA-2007-29333-0009

FAA-2007-27917-0022

FAA-2007-27917-0023

FAA-2007-29291-0024

Title

Thomas H. Guyton

Airworthiness
Directives; Air Tractor,
Inc. Models AT-400,
AT- 500, AT-600, and
AT-800 Series
Airplanes

Charles L. Rummage -
Exemption/Rulemaking

Air Transport
Association

Air Transport
Association

Timothy V. Slattery

Air Transport
Association

Air Transport
Association

Wright Flyers Aviation,
Inc.

U.S. DOT/FAA - Grant
of Exemption

U.S. DOT/FAA - Grant
of Exemption

U.S. DOT/FAA - Grant
of Exemption

U.S. DOT/FAA - Grant
of Exemption

Air Transportation
Association

Air Transport
Association

U.S. DOT/OST -
Administrative Law
Judge's Order Denying
Motion to Strike
Witnesses -
CPO7EAO0007

U.S. DOT/OST -
Administrative Law
Judge's Order Denying
Motions to Compel
Discovery -
CPO7EA0007

Stephen J. Mroz

Date

Received Status

11/30/2007

11/30/2007

11/30/2007

11/30/2007

11/30/2007

11/30/2007

11/30/2007

11/30/2007

11/30/2007

11/30/2007

11/30/2007

11/30/2007

11/30/2007

11/30/2007

11/30/2007

11/30/2007

11/30/2007

11/30/2007

Posted

Posted

Posted

Posted

Posted

Posted

Posted

Posted

Posted

Posted

Posted

Posted

Posted

Posted

Posted

Posted

Posted

Posted

Type

PUBLIC
SUBMISSIONS

RULES

OTHER

PUBLIC
SUBMISSIONS

PUBLIC
SUBMISSIONS

PUBLIC
SUBMISSIONS

PUBLIC
SUBMISSIONS

PUBLIC
SUBMISSIONS

PUBLIC
SUBMISSIONS
OTHER
OTHER
OTHER
OTHER
PUBLIC

SUBMISSIONS

PUBLIC
SUBMISSIONS

OTHER

OTHER

PUBLIC



FAA-2007-29291 FAA-2007-29291-0024.1

FAA-2007-27548 FAA-2007-27548-0007

FAA-2007-0185

FAA-2007-0185

FAA-2007-0185

FAA-2007-0185

FAA-2007-0185

FAA-2007-0185

FAA-2007-0183

FAA-2007-0183

FAA-2007-0183

FAA-2007-0183

FAA-2007-0183

FAA-2007-0183

FAA-2007-0163

FAA-2007-0163

FAA-2007-0163

FAA-2007-0163

FAA-2007-0163

FAA-2007-0185-0002

FAA-2007-0185-0002.1

FAA-2007-0185-0002.2

FAA-2007-0185-0002.3

FAA-2007-0185-0002.5

FAA-2007-0185-0002.4

FAA-2007-0183-DRAFT-0001

FAA-2007-0183-DRAFT-0001.3

FAA-2007-0183-DRAFT-0001.2

FAA-2007-0183-DRAFT-0001.1

FAA-2007-0183-DRAFT-0001.5

FAA-2007-0183-DRAFT-0001.4

FAA-2007-0163-DRAFT-0002.1

FAA-2007-0163-DRAFT-0002.2

FAA-2007-0163-DRAFT-0002

FAA-2007-0163-DRAFT-0002.3

FAA-2007-0163-DRAFT-0002.4

Stephen J. Mroz

U.S. DOT/FAA -
Administrative Law
Judge's Order
Dismissing Proceeding
- CPO7S00003

U.S. DOT/FAA - See
Attachments

U.S. DOT/FAA -
Additional Information

U.S. DOT/FAA - Foreign
Airworthiness Directive

U.S. DOT/FAA -
Assessment Document
or Analysis (Regulatory
Evaluation)

U.S. DOT/FAA - Record
of Meeting/Phone
Conversation (Record
of Contacts)

U.S. DOT/FAA -
Airworthiness Directive
Grid

U.S. DOT/FAA -
Additional Information

U.S. DOT/FAA - Foreign
Airworthiness Directive

U.S. DOT/FAA - Record
of Meeting/Phone
Conversation

U.S. DOT/FAA -
Additional Information

U.S. DOT/FAA -
Airworthiness Directive
Grid

U.S. DOT/FAA -
Regulatory Evaluation

U.S. DOT/ FAA -
Additional Information

U.S.DOT/ FAA - Record
of Contacts

U.S.DOT/FAA - See
Attachments

U.S.DOT/FAA -
Regulatory Evaluation

U.S.DOT/FAA -

11/30/2007

11/30/2007

11/30/2007

11/30/2007

11/30/2007

11/30/2007

11/30/2007

11/30/2007

11/30/2007

11/30/2007

11/30/2007

11/30/2007

11/30/2007

11/30/2007

11/30/2007

11/30/2007

11/30/2007

11/30/2007

11/30/2007

Posted

Posted

Posted

Posted

Posted

Posted

Posted

Posted

Posted

Posted

Posted

Posted

Posted

Posted

Posted

Posted

Posted

Posted

Posted

SUBMISSIONS

PUBLIC
SUBMISSIONS

OTHER

PUBLIC
SUBMISSIONS

OTHER

RULES

SUPPORTING
& RELATED
MATERIALS

OTHER

SUPPORTING
& RELATED
MATERIALS

SUPPORTING
& RELATED
MATERIALS

RULES

OTHER

SUPPORTING
& RELATED
MATERIALS

SUPPORTING
& RELATED
MATERIALS

SUPPORTING
& RELATED
MATERIALS

OTHER

OTHER

OTHER

SUPPORTING
& RELATED
MATERIALS

SUPPORTING



FAA-2007-0186

FAA-2007-0186

FAA-2007-0186

FAA-2007-0186

FAA-2007-0186

FAA-2007-0175

FAA-2007-0175

FAA-2007-0175

FAA-2007-0175

FAA-2007-0175

FAA-2007-0046

FAA-2005-23237

FAA-2007-29237

FAA-2007-29237

FAA-2007-0265

FAA-2007-0295

FAA-2007-0269

FAA-2007-0296

FAA-2007-0186-0002

FAA-2007-0186-0002.2

FAA-2007-0186-0002.3

FAA-2007-0186-0002.4

FAA-2007-0186-0002.1

FAA-2007-0175-0003

FAA-2007-0175-0003.2

FAA-2007-0175-0003.1

FAA-2007-0175-0003.3

FAA-2007-0175-0003.4

FAA-2007-0046-0004

FAA-2005-23237-DRAFT-0001

FAA-2007-29237-0013

FAA-2007-29237-0013.1

FAA-2007-0265-0001

FAA-2007-0295-0001

FAA-2007-0269-0001

FAA-2007-0296-0001

Airworthiness Directive
Grid

U.S. DOT/FAA -
Additional Information

U.S. DOT/FAA -
Related Rulemaking

U.S. DOT/FAA -
Regulatory Evaluation

U.S. DOT/FAA -
Airworthiness Directive
Grid

U.S. DOT/FAA -
Additional Information

U.S. DOT/FAA -
Additional Information
- 2007NM184AD

U.S. DOT/FAA - Record
of Contacts

U.S. DOT/FAA -
Additional Information

U.S. DOT/FAA -
Regulatory Evaluation

U.S. DOT/FAA -
Airworthiness Directive
Grid

North Star Aerospace,
Inc.

Dennis F. Scheffler -
Exemption/Rulemaking

George Pereira

George Pereira

Airworthiness
Directives; Boeing
Model 727 Airplanes

Random Drug and
Alcohol Testing
Percentage Rates of
Covered Aviation
Employees for the
Period of January 1,
2008 Through
December 31, 2008

Airworthiness
Directives; Airbus
Model A330 Airplanes

Notice of Opportunity
for Public Comment on

11/30/2007

11/30/2007

11/30/2007

11/30/2007

11/30/2007

11/30/2007

11/30/2007

11/30/2007

11/30/2007

11/30/2007

11/30/2007

12/02/2007

12/02/2007

12/02/2007

12/03/2007

12/03/2007

12/03/2007

12/03/2007

Posted

Posted

Posted

Posted

Posted

Posted

Posted

Posted

Posted

Posted

Posted

Posted

Posted

Posted

Posted

Posted

Posted

Posted

& RELATED
MATERIALS

SUPPORTING
& RELATED
MATERIALS

OTHER

SUPPORTING
& RELATED
MATERIALS

SUPPORTING
& RELATED
MATERIALS

SUPPORTING
& RELATED
MATERIALS

OTHER

OTHER

OTHER

SUPPORTING
& RELATED
MATERIALS

SUPPORTING
& RELATED
MATERIALS

PUBLIC
SUBMISSIONS

OTHER

PUBLIC

SUBMISSIONS

PUBLIC
SUBMISSIONS

RULES

RULES

RULES

RULES



FAA-2007-0262

FAA-2007-0266

FAA-2007-27532

FAA-2007-0109

FAA-2007-0268

FAA-2007-0263

FAA-2007-0264

FAA-2007-28980

FAA-2007-0040

FAA-2007-0071

FAA-2007-27621

FAA-2007-0258

FAA-2007-0262-0001

FAA-2007-0266-0001

FAA-2007-27532-0007

FAA-2007-0109-0002

FAA-2007-0268-0001

FAA-2007-0263-0001

FAA-2007-0264-0001

FAA-2007-28980-0005

FAA-2007-0040-0002

FAA-2007-0071-0002

FAA-2007-27621-0004

FAA-2007-0258-0002.2

Surplus Property
Release at Auburn-
Opelika Airport,
Auburn, AL

Airworthiness
Directives; Bombardier
Model CL-600-2B19
(Regional Jet Series
100 and 440) Airplanes

Airworthiness
Directives; Airbus
Model A330 Series
Airplanes and Model
A340-200 and -300
Series Airplanes

Airworthiness
Directives; Piaggio
Aero Industries S.p.A.
Model P- 180 Airplanes

Airworthiness
Directives; Lockheed
Model 382, 382B,
382E, 382F, and 382G
Series Airplanes

Airworthiness
Directives; Fokker
Model F27 Mark 050
Airplanes

Airworthiness
Directives; Boeing
Model 737-600, -700, -
700C, - 800, and -900
Series Airplanes

Airworthiness
Directives; Boeing
Model 707 Airplanes
and Model 720 and
720B Series Airplanes

Airworthiness
Directives; Aircraft
Industries, a.s. (Type
Certificate No. G24EU
Formerly Held by
LETECK[Eacute]Z
[Aacute]VODY a.s. and
LET Aeronautical
Works) Model L-13
Blanik Gliders

U.S. DOT/FAA - Grant
of Exemption

U.S. DOT/FAA - Grant
of Exemption

Stephen L. Cox -
Exemption/Rulemaking

U.S. DOT/FAA -
Airworthiness Concern
Sheet

12/03/2007

12/03/2007

12/03/2007

12/03/2007

12/03/2007

12/03/2007

12/03/2007

12/03/2007

12/03/2007

12/03/2007

12/03/2007

12/03/2007

Posted

Posted

Posted

Posted

Posted

Posted

Posted

Posted

Posted

Posted

Posted

Posted

RULES

RULES

RULES

RULES

RULES

RULES

RULES

RULES

OTHER

OTHER

OTHER

SUPPORTING
& RELATED
MATERIALS



FAA-2007-0258

FAA-2007-0258

FAA-2007-0258

FAA-2007-0258

FAA-2007-27532

FAA-2007-27532

FAA-2007-27532

FAA-2007-28980

FAA-2007-28980

FAA-2007-28980

FAA-2007-0061

FAA-2003-14850

FAA-2007-29320

FAA-2007-29320

FAA-2005-22105

FAA-2005-22105

FAA-2006-24656

FAA-2007-27540

FAA-2007-0258-0002

FAA-2007-0258-0002.1

FAA-2007-0258-0002.4

FAA-2007-0258-0002.3

FAA-2007-27532-0008

FAA-2007-27532-0008.1

FAA-2007-27532-0008.2

FAA-2007-28980-0006

FAA-2007-28980-0006.1

FAA-2007-28980-0006.2

FAA-2007-0061-0002

FAA-2003-14850-0007

FAA-2007-29320-0028

FAA-2007-29320-0028.1

FAA-2005-22105-0008

FAA-2005-22105-0008.1

FAA-2006-24656-0018

FAA-2007-27540-0029

U.S. DOT/FAA -
Airworthiness Directive
Docket Supporting
Information

U.S. DOT/FAA -
Assessment Document
or Analysis (Regulatory
Evaluation)

U.S. DOT/FAA -
Airworthiness Directive
Grid Sheet

U.S> DOT/FAA -
Airworthiness Directive
Proposal Worksheet

U.S. DOT/FAA -
Airworthiness Directive
Supporting Information

U.S. DOT/FAA -
Airworthiness Directive
Grid Sheet

U.S. DOT/FAA -
Additional Information

U.S. DOT/FAA -
Airworthiness Directive
Supporting Sheet

U.S. DOT/FAA -
Airworthiness Directive
grid

U.S. DOT/FAA -
Additional Inofrmation

U.S. DOT/FAA -
Decision

Ariel dba Key West Air

Exemption/Rulemaking

Global Aero Logistics
Inc.

Global Aero Logistics
Inc.

U.S. DOT/FAA - Grant
of Exemption

U.S DOT/FAA - Grant
of Exemption

U.S. DOT/FAA -
Witness and Exhibit
List - CPO6EAO007

U.S. DOT/FAA -
Response to
Application for an
Award of Attorney Fees
and Other Expenses
Pursuant to the Equal

12/03/2007

12/03/2007

12/03/2007

12/03/2007

12/03/2007

12/03/2007

12/03/2007

12/03/2007

12/03/2007

12/03/2007

12/03/2007

12/03/2007

12/03/2007

12/03/2007

12/03/2007

12/03/2007

12/03/2007

12/03/2007

Posted

Posted

Posted

Posted

Posted

Posted

Posted

Posted

Posted

Posted

Posted

Posted

Posted

Posted

Posted

Posted

Posted

Posted

PUBLIC
SUBMISSIONS

SUPPORTING
& RELATED
MATERIALS

SUPPORTING
& RELATED
MATERIALS

SUPPORTING
& RELATED
MATERIALS

PUBLIC
SUBMISSIONS

SUPPORTING
& RELATED
MATERIALS

SUPPORTING
& RELATED
MATERIALS

PUBLIC
SUBMISSIONS

SUPPORTING
& RELATED
MATERIALS

SUPPORTING
& RELATED
MATERIALS

OTHER

OTHER

PUBLIC
SUBMISSIONS

PUBLIC

SUBMISSIONS

OTHER

OTHER

OTHER

OTHER



FAA-2007-27916

FAA-2007-29305

FAA-2007-29305

FAA-2007-0007

FAA-2007-0297

FAA-2007-0247

FAA-2007-0247

FAA-2007-0247

FAA-2007-0247

FAA-2007-29291

FAA-2007-0303

FAA-2007-0046

FAA-2007-0046

FAA-2007-29305

FAA-2007-0304

FAA-2007-0267

FAA-2007-28246

FAA-2007-27916-0017

FAA-2007-29305-0036.1

FAA-2007-29305-0036

FAA-2007-0007-0036

FAA-2007-0297-0001

FAA-2007-0247-0002

FAA-2007-0247-0002.1

FAA-2007-0247-0002.3

FAA-2007-0247-0002.2

FAA-2007-29291-0025

FAA-2007-0303-0001

FAA-2007-0046-0005

FAA-2007-0046-0005.1

FAA-2007-29305-0037

FAA-2007-0304-0001

FAA-2007-0267-0001

FAA-2007-28246-0009

Access to Justice Act
(EAJA)

U.S. DOT/FAA - Motion
for Sanctions with
Request for Expedited
Ruling

Nickolaus E. Leggett

Nickolaus E. Leggett

U.S. DOT/FAA - Entry
of Appearance -
CPO7NMO006

Central Flying Service,
Inc. -
Exemption/Rulemaking

U.S. DOT/FAA -
Airworthiness Directive
Supporting Information

U.S. DOT/FAA -
Assessment Document
or Analysis (Regulatory
Evaluation)

U.S. DOT/FAA -
Additional Information

U.S. DOT/FAA -
Airworthiness Directive
Grid Sheet

William M. Daniel

James R. Chatfield -
Exemption/Rulemaking

Continental Airlines,
Inc.

Continental Airlines,
Inc.

Bruce L. Billedeaux

Standard Instrument
Approach Procedures,
and Takeoff Minimums
and Obstacle Departure
Procedures;
Miscellaneous
Amendments

Airworthiness
Directives; Boeing
Model 747-400 and
747-400D Series
Airplanes

Airworthiness
Directives; Cirrus
Design Corporation
Models SR20 and SR22

12/03/2007

12/03/2007

12/03/2007

12/03/2007

12/03/2007

12/03/2007

12/03/2007

12/03/2007

12/03/2007

12/03/2007

12/03/2007

12/03/2007

12/03/2007

12/03/2007

12/04/2007

12/04/2007

12/04/2007

Posted

Posted

Posted

Posted

Posted

Posted

Posted

Posted

Posted

Posted

Posted

Posted

Posted

Posted

Posted

Posted

Posted

OTHER

PUBLIC
SUBMISSIONS

PUBLIC
SUBMISSIONS

OTHER

OTHER

PUBLIC
SUBMISSIONS

SUPPORTING
& RELATED
MATERIALS

OTHER

SUPPORTING
& RELATED
MATERIALS

PUBLIC
SUBMISSIONS

OTHER

PUBLIC
SUBMISSIONS

PUBLIC
SUBMISSIONS

PUBLIC
SUBMISSIONS

RULES

RULES

RULES



FAA-2007-0305

FAA-2004-17352
FAA-2007-28246

FAA-2007-28246

FAA-2007-29305

FAA-2007-29305

FAA-2007-29305

FAA-2007-29305

FAA-2007-28078

FAA-2007-28078

FAA-2007-29305

FAA-2007-29305

FAA-2007-0107

FAA-2001-10283

FAA-2002-11937

FAA-2007-28253

FAA-2007-28253

FAA-2007-28254

FAA-2007-28254

FAA-2007-28380

FAA-2007-28380

FAA-2007-0305-0001

FAA-2004-17352-0006
FAA-2007-28246-0010

FAA-2007-28246-0010.1

FAA-2007-29305-0038.1

FAA-2007-29305-0038.2

FAA-2007-29305-0038

FAA-2007-29305-0039

FAA-2007-28078-0002

FAA-2007-28078-0002.1

FAA-2007-29305-0040

FAA-2007-29305-0040.1

FAA-2007-0107-0002

FAA-2001-10283-0012

FAA-2002-11937-0009

FAA-2007-28253-0014

FAA-2007-28253-0014.1

FAA-2007-28254-0009

FAA-2007-28254-0009.1

FAA-2007-28380-0009

FAA-2007-28380-0009.1

Airplanes

Fuel Flowmeters
Technical Standard
Order TSO-C44d
Revision

Don Melvin Newman

U.S. DOT/FAA -
Airworthiness Directive
Grid

U.S. DOT/FAA -
Airworthiness Directive
Grid

B. Keith Peshak

B. Keith Peshak

B. Keith Peshak

Ron Lee

U.S. DOT/FAA - Grant
of Exemption

U.S. DOT/FAA - Grant
of Exemption

Ron Lee

Ron Lee

U.S. DOT/FAA -
Acknowledgement
Letter

Butler Aircraft
Company -
Exemption/Rulemaking

T.B.M., Inc., and Butler
Aircraft Company -
Exemption/Rulemaking

U.S. DOT/FAA -
Comments

U.S. DOT/FAA -
Comments

U.S. DOT/FAA -
Comments

U.S. DOT/FAA -
Comments

U.S. DOT/FAA -
Airworthiness Directive
Grid

U.S. DOT/FAA -
Airworthiness Directive
Grid

12/04/2007

12/04/2007
12/04/2007

12/04/2007

12/04/2007

12/04/2007

12/04/2007

12/04/2007

12/04/2007

12/04/2007

12/04/2007

12/04/2007

12/04/2007

12/04/2007

12/04/2007

12/04/2007

12/04/2007

12/04/2007

12/04/2007

12/04/2007

12/04/2007

Posted

Posted

Posted

Posted

Posted

Posted

Posted

Posted

Posted

Posted

Posted

Posted

Posted

Posted

Posted

Posted

Posted

Posted

Posted

Posted

Posted

RULES

OTHER

SUPPORTING
& RELATED
MATERIALS

SUPPORTING
& RELATED
MATERIALS

PUBLIC
SUBMISSIONS

PUBLIC
SUBMISSIONS

PUBLIC
SUBMISSIONS

PUBLIC
SUBMISSIONS

OTHER

OTHER

PUBLIC

SUBMISSIONS

PUBLIC
SUBMISSIONS

OTHER

OTHER

OTHER

OTHER

OTHER

OTHER

OTHER

SUPPORTING
& RELATED
MATERIALS

SUPPORTING
& RELATED
MATERIALS



FAA-2004-18379

FAA-2007-0306

FAA-2007-28501

FAA-2007-28501

FAA-2007-0049

FAA-2007-0049

FAA-2007-0027

FAA-2007-0027

FAA-2007-0089

FAA-2007-29171

FAA-2007-29171

FAA-2007-0027

FAA-2007-0311

FAA-2007-0312

FAA-2004-18379-0075

FAA-2007-0306-0001

FAA-2007-28501-0005

FAA-2007-28501-0005.1

FAA-2007-0049-0004

FAA-2007-0049-0004.1

FAA-2007-0027-0002

FAA-2007-0027-0002.1

FAA-2007-0089-0005

FAA-2007-29171-0008

FAA-2007-29171-0008.1

FAA-2007-0027-0003

FAA-2007-0311-0001

FAA-2007-0312-0001

FAA-2006-26461 FAA-2006-26461-0003

FAA-2007-0313

FAA-2007-0313-0001

Air Carrier Certification
and Operations:
Transport Category
Airplanes--

Change in Address for
the Department of
Transportation (DOT)
and DOT Migration to
the Federal Docket
Management System
(FDMS)

GE Aviation

GE Aviation

The Boeing Company

The Boeing Company

U.S. DOT/FAA -
Acknowledgement of
Receipt of Petition

U.S. DOT/FAA -
Acknowledgement of
Receipt of Petition

Dallah Albaraka/ Flight
Operations

U.S.DOT/FAA -
Airworthiness Directive
Grid

U.S.DOT/FAA-
Airworthiness Directive
Grid

Petition for Exemption;
Summary of Petition
Received

Air Traffic Procedures
Advisory Committee

Notice of Intent To
Request Revision From
the Office of
Management and
Budget of a Currently
Approved Information
Collection Activity,
Request for
Comments; Airport
Noise Compatibility
Planning

Petitions for
Exemption; Summary
of Petitions Received

Notice of Intent To
Request Revision From
the Office of

12/05/2007

12/05/2007

12/05/2007

12/05/2007

12/05/2007

12/05/2007

12/05/2007

12/05/2007

12/05/2007

12/05/2007

12/05/2007

12/06/2007

12/06/2007

12/06/2007

Posted

Posted

Posted

Posted

Posted

Posted

Posted

Posted

Posted

Posted

Posted

Posted

Posted

Posted

RULES

RULES

PUBLIC
SUBMISSIONS

PUBLIC
SUBMISSIONS

PUBLIC
SUBMISSIONS

PUBLIC
SUBMISSIONS

OTHER

OTHER

PUBLIC
SUBMISSIONS

OTHER

OTHER

RULES

RULES

RULES

12/06/2007 Posted RULES

12/06/2007 Posted RULES



FAA-2007-0315

FAA-2007-0314

FAA-2007-0316

FAA-2007-0284

FAA-2007-0152

FAA-2000-8425

FAA-2007-0315-0001

FAA-2007-0314-0001

FAA-2007-0316-0001

FAA-2007-0284-0001

FAA-2007-0152-0001

FAA-2000-8425-0032

Management and
Budget of a Currently
Approved Information
Collection Activity,
Request for
Comments; SFAR No.
105 Operating
Limitations for
Unscheduled Arrivals at
Chicagos OHare
International Airport

Notice of Intent To 12/06/2007 Posted
Request Revision From
the Office of
Management and
Budget of a Currently
Approved Information
Collection Activity,
Request for
Comments;
Certification of
Airports, 14 CFR Part
139.

Notice of Intent to 12/06/2007 Posted
Request Revision From
the Office of
Management and
Budget of a Currently
Approved Information
Collection Activity,
Request for
Comments; Office of
Dispute Resolution
Procedures for Protests
and Contact Disputes,
14 CFR Part 17

Notice of Intent To 12/06/2007 Posted
Request Revision From
the Office of
Management and
Budget of a Currently
Approved Information
Collection Activity,
Request for
Comments;
Certification: Second in
Command (SIC) Pilot
Type Rating, Federal
Regulation Part 61

Airworthiness 12/06/2007 Posted
Directives; Sikorsky

Aircraft Corporation

Model S- 61A, S-61D,

S-61E, and S-61V

Helicopters

Takeoff/Landing 12/06/2007 Posted
Performance

Assessment Aviation

Rulemaking Committee

Petitions for 12/06/2007 Posted
Exemption; Summary
of Petitions Received

RULES

RULES

RULES

RULES

RULES

RULES



FAA-2007-0289

FAA-2007-0317

FAA-2007-0318

FAA-2007-0289-0001

FAA-2007-0317-0001

FAA-2007-0318-0001

Airworthiness 12/06/2007 Posted
Directives; Boeing
Model 757 Series

Airplanes

Notice of Intent To 12/06/2007 Posted
Request Revision From
the Office of
Management and
Budget of a Currently
Approved Information
Collection Activity,
Request for
Comments; 2005
Private Single-Engine
Land Pilot Assessment
of Instruction and
Practical Test
Experiences

Notice of Intent To 12/06/2007 Posted
Request Revision From
the Office of
Management and
Budget of a Currently
Approved Information
Collection Activity,
Request for
Comments; FAA Entry
Point Filing Form--
International Registry

*** End of Search Results ***
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